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Anlage
Cottbuserstr.38, 15711 Konigs Wusterhausen
info@tcgruenweiss.de

Sportwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Jugendwart/in

Rathay, David
T 0176/31159762 davidrathayl@gmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) | Verbandsoberliga

MF: Kerstin Kaminsky

m 0179 2174072; Kerstin.Kaminsky@tcgruenweiss.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Pratsch, Sandy (1967)
Zehl, Diana (1966)
Kaminsky, Kerstin (1966)
Dr. Arend, Ute (1956)
Diestel, Gabriele (1953)
Dr. Hock, Sabine (1953)
Fuchs, Andrea (1962)
Ziesche, Ines (1962)
Nontschew, Silvana (1967)
10 Waunderlich, Kathrin (1967)
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Nat.

ID-Nr

26702844
26602956
26602893
25602251
25302522
25301303
26202221
26251268
26702842
26751580

LK

LK17,8
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK19,0
LK21,4
LK22,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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